Glass Fuses
Cylindrical Fuses
Bolted Contact type Fuses
Squire Body type Fuses
NH type Fuses
British Standard Fuses
PV Soler Fuses
DC Fuses

unpleasant surprises in future.Many fuses are needed just in time for fitting in
other products. We can deliver exactly on schedule to prevent any disruption to
your production flow.
        Our computer-controlled stock management system enables us to dovetail
our  processes precisely with your own. When fuses are tripped in installations or
machines, a replacement is often quickly needed. In cases like this, we are able
to respond immediately: Thanks to our high stock capacity, we have tens of
thousands of fuses available for immediate delivery.
SIZE:
A=80 MM
B=12 MM
W1 SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
L60S SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
GHX660 SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
GHX660100     100    660        660GHX100
GHX660125     125    660        660GHX125
GHX660160     160    660        660GHX160
GHX660200    200    660        660GHX200
GHX660250    250    600        660GHX250
GHX660300    300    600        660GHX300
GHX660350    350    600        660GHX350
       HINODE
NOTE: FUSE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 500V, 700V, 1500V
Above Fuses is British Standard low voltage industrial and general purpose
applications meet the requirements of BS 88 and IEC 60269. By using
advanced fuse technology. These fuses are available from 2-1250A in tag forms.
CR6L SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
SIZE:
A=94 MM
B=25 MM
PART NO           A        V EQUVALENT OF
  FUJI
WCR6L100T     100     500    CR6L100UL
WCR6L150T     150     500    CR6L150UL
WCR6L200T     200     500    CR6L200UL
WCR6L250T     250     500    CR6L250UL
WCR6L300T     300     500    CR6L300UL
SIZE:
A=145 MM
B=30 MM
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
BUSSMANN      FERRAZ
W11001000     100   1000
W13151000      315   1000
W1350000     350   1000
W12501000    250   1000
W14501000    450   1000
W15501000    550   1000
W16301000    630   1000
170M4539         ----
170M3534         ----
170M4534         ----
170M4534         ----

W10X38030     30    690
W10X85002    02    1500
W10X85005    05    1500
W10X85010     10    1500
W10X85016     16    1500
W10X85030    30    1500
W10X85050     50   1500
W14X51008     8.0    690
W14X51010       10    690
W14X51025      25    690
W14X51040      40    690
W14X51050      50    690
W14X51063      63    690
W22X58063    63     690
W22X58080    80     690
W22X58100    100    690
W22X58125    125    690
W22X58160    160    690
W22X58200    200   690
F330008   5017906
F330009   5017906
D330010   5017906
H330011   5017906

Above Cylindrical Ceramic Ferrule Fuses has been designed and tested to Protect
against over current in high-current circuits found in AC or DC electronics, appliances and
electrical equipments. These fuses also available in 500V, 700V, 1000V & 1500 V. AC/DC
27X60 MM CYLINDRICAL SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W00M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W000M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W0M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
25
SIZE:
A=60 MM
B=27 MMA B
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
FERRAZ     SIBA
W27X60050     50    690
W27X60080     80    690
W27X60100    100    690
W27X60125    125    690
W27X60160    160    690
W27X60200    200   690
W27X60250    250   690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA      SIEMENS
W00M00024   25     690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA         ETI
W000M0035   35     690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA      SIEMENS
W0100M032    32    1000
W00M00063   63     690
W00M00100   100    690
W00M00160   160    690
W00M00300   300   690
W00M00350   350   690
W000M0050   50     690
W000M0080   80     690
W000M0100   100    690
W000M0250  250    690
W000M0350  350    690
W0100M063    63    1000
W0100M125   125    1000
W0100M200    200  1000
R076306   5019720
S079964   5019720
T099400   5019720
   ----       5019720

2047720    004331023
2047720    004331026
2047720    004331028
2047720    004331030
2047720    004332210
2047720    004332310
2038404     3NE4101
2038404     3NE4118
2038404     3NE4122
2038404     3NE4124
Above Ceramic Semiconductor Fuses Protect to high-current circuits found in AC
or DC electronics, appliances, and electrical equipments with interrupting rating 200kA
(Estimated 300kA) & available in 500V, 700V, 1000V & 1500 V. AC/DC
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA       FERRAZ
W1100M690    100   690    2021113    W320363
W1160M690    160   690
W1200M690   200   690
W1250M690   250   690
W1315M690    315    690
W1400M690   400   690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA       FERRAZ
W2160M690    160   690
W2250M690   250   690
W2350M690   350   690
W2500M690   500   690
W2630M690   630   690
W2700M690   700   690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA       FERRAZ
W3315M690    315    690
W3400M690   400   690

      365480
      365485
W1M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W2M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W3M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W4M SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
SAbove Ceramic Semiconductor Fuses Protect to high-current circuits found in AC
or DC electronics, appliances, and electrical equipments with interrupting rating 200kA
(Estimated 300kA) & available in 500V, 700V, 1000V & 1500 V. AC/DC
W1S SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W2S SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W3S SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W2G SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
     SIEMENS
W1125S690     125   690
W1160S690     160   690
W1200S690    200   690
W1250S690    250   690
W1315S690      315   690
W1400S690    400   690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIEMENS
W2250S800    250   800
W2315S800     315    800
W2400S800    400   800
W2450S800    450   800
W2710S500     500   800
W2800S710     710    800
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA      SIEMENS
W3560S690    560   690
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA       FERRAZ
W2250G800   250    800
W3630S690    630   690
W3670S690    670   690
W3710S      710   690690
W3800S     800   690690
W3850S    850    690690
W2330G800 800   330
W2400G800 800   400
W2450G800 800   450
W2500G800 800   500
W2710G800 800    710
----
3NE1224-3
3NE1225-3
3NE1227-3

Above Ceramic Semiconductor Fuses Protect to high-current circuits found in AC
or DC electronics, appliances, and electrical equipments with interrupting rating 200kA
(Estimated 300kA) & available in 500V, 700V, 1000V & 1500V and 2500V. AC/DC
W000S SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES
W3X SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR RECTIFIER FUSES
CLASS:CC SERIES SPECIAL MIDGET FUSES
PART NO          A
W3X400-177J       400            A3X400-177J
NOTE: FUSE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 250A, 350A,800A
EQUVALENT OF
  FERRAZ SHAWMUT
SIZE:
A=92 MM
B=30 MM
PART NO           A      V   FERRAZ
WS000UB6SV100     100        690          BS000UB6SV100
EQUVALENT OF
WS000UB6SV160     160        690          BS000UB6SV160
WS000UB6SV200     200        690          BS000UB6SV200
WS000UB6SV250     250        690          BS000UB6SV250
WS000UB6SV300     300        690          BS000UB6SV300
W  000 SERIES SEMICONDUCTOR FUSES  S
Above Ceramic Semiconductor Fuses Protect to high-current circuits found in AC
or DC electronics, appliances, and electrical equipments with interrupting rating 200kA
(Estimated 300kA) & available in 500V, 700V, 1000V & 1500 V. AC/DC

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
       80                 54       105        80         20        47
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA      SIEMENS
W000S0050    50     690
W000S0080    80     690
W000S0160    160    690
W000S0200   200    690
W000S0315    315     690
W000S0350   350    690
2016704    3NE8729
2016704    3NE8721
2016704    3NE8724
2016704    3NE8730

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
   E
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
SIBA      SIEMENS
W00S00020    20     690
W00S00040    40     690
W00S00100    100    690
W00S00160    160    690
W00S00250   250    690
W00S00315     315    690
2016904    3NE8701
2016904    3NE8702
2016904    3NE8721
2016904    3NE8724

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
   E
W1600 SERIES SOLID STATE RECTIFIERS
KLKD SERIES FAST ACTING 600AC/DCFUSES
WLM SERIES MIDGET TIME DELAY FUSES
WLKR SERIES CLASS: CC SPECIAL MIDGET FUSES
PART NO           A        V EQUVALENT OF
  GOLD
W1600V100      100    1600   SAM16D100
PART NO      A      V
WLM100        0.10   250    FLM1/10   FNM1/10
PART NO      A      V
WLKR1            1     660    KLKR    KTKR            001 001
WLM2            2.0   250    FLM2        FNM2
WLM6            6.0   250    FLM6        FNM6
WLM12            12   250    FLM12       FNM12
WLM15            15   250    FLM15       FNM15
WLM20           20   250    FLM20       FNM20
WLM25           25   250    FLM25       FNM25
WLKR3            3     660    KLKR003   KTKR003
WLKR7            7     660    KLKR007   KTKR007
WLKR10          10     660    KLKR010    KTKR010
WLKR12          12     660    KLKR012    KTKR012
WLKR15          15     660    KLKR015    KTKR015
WLKR20          20    660    KLKR020   KTKR020
W1600V160     160    1600   SAM16D160
W1600V200      200    1600   SAM16D200
W1600V100      250    1600   SAM16D250
NOTE: ABOVE FUSE ALSO AVAILABLE UP TO 50A
NOTE: ABOVE FUSE ALSO AVAILABLE UP TO 50A
SIZE:

WES1X22P1     125    690   SINGLE       200
WES2X22P2     125    690   DOUBLE     200
WES3X22P3     125    690    THREE       200
W10X38MM SERIES FUSE BASES
PART NO      A      V EQUVALENT OF
 POLE       kA
WES1X10P1     50    690     SINGLE       200
WES2X10P2     50    690    DOUBLE      200
WES3X10P3     50    690    THREE         200
WRN4 SERIES TRANSFORMER FUSES
NOTE: FUSE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 11V, 22 KV, 34KV
SIZE:
A=410 MM
B=55 MM
PART NO      A      V     Ohms      mVA
WRN4-20-0.1   0.1    2KV      117          5500
WRN4-20-0.2   0.2    2KV      117          5500
WRN4-20-0.3   0.3    2KV      117          5500
WRN4-20-0.4   0.4    2KV      117          5500
WRN4-20-0.5   0.5    2KV      117          5500
WRN4-20-1.0   1.0     2KV      117          5500
WRN4-20-2.0   2.0    2KV      117          5500
BA
Modular DIN -Rail Fuse Holder available in 1- pole, 2- pole , 3- pole in 690/1000V with
color-coding & Rejection Feature makes it easy to identify, install & maintain. Built-in over
current protection eliminates the need for any additional Fuse installation and wring.